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

IN(ginnisSirect- APARTMENT MARATHON REALTY notice will be pleaded or before the 15th day Defendant. : costs accruing to the
ment. ed fixer COMPLEXES | & AUCTION in bar oftheir recovery. of April, 2003, or this The undersigned, time of entry of any

DeoeaiadSiose to HVAC 1459 North Aspen St. All persons, firms and notice will be pleaded Paige F. Bellamy,attor- judgement in this mat-
703 W. King Street - Certification Lincolnton, NC 28092 corporations indebted in bar of their recovery. neyfor the Plaintiff in ter.
Good lggatiop for doc-
tor s o ral
office area. Across from
KM Hospital
9 Bennett Drive. Lovely
Home Close to Walking
Track.Convenient to 74
Bypasss and Downtown.
Nice cornerlot. Lots of
updates in 1998. New
Heat, Air, Windows, and
Vinyl Siding. A must 10
see.
nti  

 
 

preferred, but not
required. Salary

negotiable.
Contact

Recia Carson.
704-435-2114,

411 N. Pine Street,
{5Cherryville, NCo}  
 

Carpenter's RealEstate
124 West Main Street Cherryville, N.C.
704-435-3054] 704-922-9800
Cherryville Office edDallas Office

Prost Door Back Deer

WE HAVE THE KEYS TO YOUR FUTURE! 444
Don’t see what you're looking for? We have

many more listings not in this ad. Give us a call.

After Hours Call
Hilda Bates BIC .........cueesne
David Hendrick.....
Dr. Floyd Wright ..
CHING PTiC@.escresssecnsarsssnsssnns

  

 

704-435-4934
wnrssssrresnsanens 704-922-7641

Email Us at BATESHR@AOL.COM
Visit our Web Page: www.carpentersrealestate.com

Great Buys Every Day
 

SELL!

NEW LISTING: '1'1

house listing. 

NEW LISTING: 1225 REQUA RD. $49,900.00
3 bedroom, 1 bath home outside city with 1.14 acre
lot PLUS an additional 1.2 acres lot. PRICED TO

NEW LISTING: 246 SUNCREST DR. ,
$97.000.00 ’
3 BR, 11/2 bath brick home, single carport,
hardwood floors, new carpet, new C/H&A with
over 1800 5q. ft. Excellent condition. ~~ ratio

TORY TOWN
MULBERRY ST. $96,500.
2 BR, 2 Bath home with LR (FP), dining, den and
kitchen. Private patio. Walk to town!!! Exclusive in   

UNDER $100,000
518 N. DRIVE, $39,900
3 bedroom, 1 bath home, City water & sewer. Great
investment. Recently painted inside and out, new vinyl
and carpet.
510 W. 2ND STREET, $51,900
2 BR, 1 BA home,large kitchen, dining and den. Screened
orch, outbuilding.
§ CHERRY STREET, $44,900
Walk to Harris Teeter from this 2BR, 1BA home, new
carpet and vinylfloors,freshly painted. Zoned for
Business B-3 could be re-zoned for residential.

§ 1642 SNEED DRIVE, WACO $66,900
3 BR, 2 Bath (MH) on 3.6 acres. Call for appointment.
1608 TRYON COURTHOUSE RD. $71, bo CRE 3635
3 BR, 1.5 BA, gas heat & c/a, fp in den,sec. system,
kitchen with range & d/w.
875 MARY’S GROVE RD., $79.900
3BR,2 bath home. Remodeled kitchen, LR w/Hardwood
floors, Den, detached office , above ground pool, screened
orch. Call for an appointment.
bis T Rb. RE#37 7
3BR, brick home with C/H & A/C. Den, FP, Dining and
Kitchen. Outbuilding on 1.8 acres.
1118 REET - 0
2 Bedroom,1 Bath, LR,den,kitchen/dining combo.
Central heat & A/C. Outbuilding.
$200 INGER IRCLE - # 37 0
2 Bedroom, 1 Bath home, gas logs in L.R., above ground
aA

. MAIN ST. $92,900
3 Bedroom, 2 Bath home - LR (
Large deck, detached office w/

ointment necessary.

fp), dining,eat-in kitchen.

/ 2 Rath.

$100,000 - $200,000
126 LANCER DR. $1 0 REDUCED $106.0!
Cleveland County. 3BR, 2 bath home on 1.95 acresof land.
Den (FP), dining, kitchen with appliances, security
system, outbuilding. Very well maintained.Seller to pay
$3000 ofclosing.
602 LONG SHOALS RD. REDUCED $110,000
CRE# 3690
2 or 3 bedroom 2 1/2 bath brick home with approx. 1900
sq. ft., formal FR, FP with insert. Double carport, covered
porch with brokentile, built-in appl. in kitchen. Over an
acre of land. Call for an Lun 137.90
402 MEL LANE CRE# 3
11/2 story homebuilt in 1994 with 3 bedrooms,2 baths,
kitchen with built-ins,located just outsidecity limits.
1308 JOYCE DR. $128,900 REDUCED 10 $123,900
Remodeled 4 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath home. Fireplace in den
& master bedroom. Home has MANY new features. Call
to see this one.
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
creek. $4,600.peracre.

Lincoln County. Green Farm Rd., 33 +/- acres. Wooded
w/creek. $3,500 per acre.

BlackRd. 2 lots side-by-side. Sellerto provide survey.
y

W. Lincoln Co. Magna Vista Subdivision Approx. 5
acres +- located on Vista Drive. Modular Doublewide
approved, heavily wooded, private well
+ a natural spring, 1300 3 t. concrete block bldg.
w/water, electric & two 1/2 baths.
Reduced to $47,500

Stonewood Estates: Very nice area! I to 3 acre lots with
water & sewer. $12,900 up.

Huntington Farms: Nice wooded Joss, 2 lots - Farmwood
Dr. & I lot on Karen Ct. City amenities available. Call for
more details. $15,900 each. :

For Rent
1BR Apartment. We have 2 vacant. Call office for
complete details.

3 Bedroom, 2 bath, almost new home - very nice.
$600 per month. : :

E-mail us @ BRRealty27@aol.com
For Evening and Weekend Appointments

 to the estate should
make immediate pay-
ment.

This the 9th day
of January, 2003.

Larry Gene Randle
 

We make

your
business
insurance

our business.

 
 

Want your house listed in Multiple Listingscall:

€ want to

be your

business
partner whenit

comesto insurance

protection. Contact

us today for quality

business protection

from Auto-Owners

Insurance

Company. We’ll

take care of your

business insurance,

while you take care

of business!  
Ado-Cuners Shsunanco

Life Home Car Business

The "No-Problem" People?
 

Warlick & Hamrick

Insurance
106 E. Mountain St.
Kings Mountain, NC  704-739-5259
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  Call: Judith Teachy 435-3911 OR Becky Ross 435-4353
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704-435-5551 (Home)
704-866-2980 (Pager)

  

STONEWOOD ESTATES
3BR,21/2 BA, 11/2 story,
heated bonus rm, dbl. gar.,
concrete drive, 2 1/2 ac.lot,
Cherryville City. $168,500

    

 

HAWTHORNEST. 3BR,
2BA brick, sunroom, FP,
wood floors, concrete
driveway, dbl. gar. $139,900.

 

  

  WILLIAMS RD. 3BR, 1BA,
Cleveland County, fenced
back yard, outbuilding, close
to Hwy. 74 and 1-85. $89,900

  2
outbuilding, W. Linc. School,
Co. Crossing Subd. $79,500

LAND FOR SALE
e Gaston County,

Greenway Avenue -
$8,500 lot.

E
E

E
R
a

Fallston - lots $12,000
=] Carroll Street - Abprox.

5 acres. $36,0

'make immediate pay-

"| Karen A. Sandifer

All persons, firms and
corporations indebted
to the estate should

ment. -
This the 15th day of

January, 2003.

Estate of
Victoria H. Atchley
19715 Beneteau Court

Cornelius, N.C. 28031
 

3 Bedroom

Doublewide
Land
Home

Located below

Cherryville.
Extra Nice!

$500.00 Down and
Low Payments.
(Call for details.)

704-484-3194

 
  

 

this action, being duly
sworn, deposes and
states the following:

1. Affiant is the attor-

ney for the Plaintiff in
the above entitled
action, and is familiar

with all of the facts and

circumstances in this

matter.
2. This affidavit is in

support of Plaintiff’s
Motion for an Order

directing service of the
Summons on the

© REAL ESTATE
704-739-6411   

 

    

  

      BR, 1BA,carport, appliance,

e Fallston Heights Subd.,

BANKER O

 

  

a

5
Dennis Bailey

Broker In Charge Agent/Broker

Helen Hovis, Realtor®
704-276-0016 (Home)

ESIDES RD.- 3 BR, 1
BA,living, dining, den,office,
HW floors, In-ground pool,
singlewide rented @ rear of
property, 4.5 ac. $148,900

 

  

WHITHWORTH ROAD 3BR,
2BA split BR plan, all walk-in
closets, sunroom, laundry.
Concrete drive, 1 ac. $119,500

 

       

 

ca enclosed back porch,
cent. heat/ac, new paint
BROKER/OWNER. $89,500

  

   \1

 

: .2BR, TBA, ga
heat, cen. ac, replace. wind.,
concrete drive, dbl. carport,

Price Reduced $65,900

 

  
Hi iin

SELF STREET -3BR, 2BA,
vinyl siding, fenced yard,
many updates, City of
Cherryville, $94,500

 

ananeaeeaaa

ASSOCIATES. INC.
Members of Cleveland AN

Linda Newsome Patricia Pearson
Agent/Broker

 

704-530-3503 (Mobile) 704-435-3749 (Home

(ready) 1
din, laund.; dbl. gar. wing/
liv. area & bath 6

HWY. 274 3BR, 2BA, pantry,
concrete drive, approx. 2 ac.,
built ‘01, 5 mi.
Lincoln Co. $112,900.

faz
  
PINE STREET 2BR, 1B
vinyl siding & roof, 3 yrs.
old. Hardwood floors. . a
$65,000

Lo) 3

E. MAIN ST. 3BR, 1BA,
Brick/vinyl, updated kitch.,
roof & gas pk., carpt., bldg.

outbldg, city limits. $69,966: $76;866 Price Red. $67,501

SUNSET RD. - 3 BR, 2 BA,
living, den, great room.
Basement, outbuildings,city
water, sewer. . $115,000

#1 IN CLEVELAND COUNTY -TOP LISTING AND SELLING FIRM

(«LITT 704-739-2220 ©
103 W. King St., Kings Mountain, NC :

- ’y Ta omes.com _ Mountain
ORNam kingsmountain@carolinarr.com L=T |B

  D Char
Fi0

   %

Teresa Ruppe John Bumgardner Joni
Agent Agent A

1 $1000.00 PAID BY OWNER FOR CLOSING
{ COSTS- on this awesome 3BR/2BA full
basement home with large backyard. Stove, frig.,
d/w remain. Call Jon T. Brewerforlist of details.

(31184/1100)

GREAT LOCATION -Starter home or perfect
for retired couple. This brick , 2BR/2BA home

§ has many extras, including, large screened back
porch,level lot w/wired outside building. Home
Warranty. Call Joyce Shaw for more information.
(31163/1098)

   211 East MainSt., Cherryville, NC 704-445-4888
*x% Selling or Buying? Call usfirst - we want to help you!kx

Member of Carolinas Multiple Listing Service!

Vickie Spurling, Realtor®   

  

Nancy Bookout Price
Realtor®

COUNTY LINE RD. Gast.Co. 14TH ST. -3BR, 2BA brick
Par. Soak home. Guest wing Tudor style, wood floors,

R/1BA,kitch, den, fireplaces, basement, det gar,
8/10 ac., Bess. City $149,500.

ac. $169,500
   

    

  

of C'ville in
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COMMERCIAL PROPERTY - N. MOUNTAIN ST, 7000 sq.ft. warehouse building & vacant lot. $34,000

os! RoA

lotte Regional MLS Services.

 

    

  

 

Smith Jon Brewer
gent gent

Mary Ann Self Bowers

) 704-732-2059 (Home)

W.MAIN ST. 4BR,
story, den, din.,liv. rm., ’ ;
laundry, FP, wood floors, attic

$89

1 BS

S. ;
1BA,FP, large front porch,

city water & sewer. $73,500

  
ADERHOLT RD. 2BR, 1BA
laundry/study, some appl. &
furn., updates, bldg., carport,
Warr.

NORTH DR. 2BR, 1BA wood
floors, vinyl siding, vinyl
replace. wind., great starter
home. $49,900

4. A Summons and

Complaint in this
action was filed with
the Clerk of Court on
December 6, 2002. A

cause of action exists
against Defendant and
the Defendant is neces-

sary and proper party
to the action, as shown

by the Summons and
Complaint.
5. The Defendant,

Kellie Brown, despite

diligent efforts, cannot

be found within the

State of = North
Carolina, or at her last

known address in
Cleveland County,

North Carolina.

6. The subject of the
action is real property
in this state and the

relief demanded con- 

  

   

ommitted

to Kings

 

     
  

  

       

  
     Joyce Shaw Bell

New Agent

List with us for your Visual Tour at www.kingsmtnhomes.com
NEW LISTINGS

   
  

 

  
    
  
    
  

 

     

   

   

  

   

      

 

    
  

Sales Agent

Nig

   

     
   

       

     

 

  

   
   

MULBERRY ST. 4BR,

t. in rear has 1BR, 1BA,
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